
Introduzione, fuga e corale
su un tema di Arriaga

Carlotta Ferrari 2016
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Introduzione

Organo

Solenne

Fuga in trio

Adagio espressivo









 



  



26

32

37

43

48

  














  



 

 








 





  















 





  





  

 
 


 






 


  


 


   

 



















  

 



 






  

   









  






 



   

  
 

  

 

  

 

  





 









 





 









 






  





 





 

















   


   








 





 

   



 



  
 

   





 













 

 





 













 






 

































 





 



 







 



  



 



  

 

  













































 



 














































 



















 

2



54

59

66

79

92














 

 




















  


















  

 














  

  

 



  

 



 



 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 



  

 




  

  

 



 




 

   






 

  

 


























 





 





 






 


























 

 


 





 

 







 







  



 




 



  


 



 

 
  




  

 


































 

 

 



  



 




  




























 



 


 

 






 







 






   

 

  

 





 




 

 









 

 

























































 

  

   

  



   

   

  

 















 

 







Dolce

Corale


















 

 













 



 







3


